Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Van Uffel Joni
Dingemans Peter
Lemmens Martine
Claessens Heidi
Veekmans Wim
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Bosmans Sofie
Versavel Natasja
Christiaensen Jana
Lemmens Martine
Mulkers Jannick
Vanstreels Mario
Moennikes Jens
Bosmans Patrick

Atleet

BCF

Categorie

Kadet F
scooter M
Scooter F
Bike 2 F
Bike 2 M
Bike 3M
Bike 3M
Seniors F
Seniors F
Seniors F
master Il F
Senior M
master | M
master | M
master [| M

19+20 oktober
EK Chevetogne

Plaats

DNS

19
16

10

11
55

34
24
42

zaterdag
Afstand(m)

3000
5200

5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200
5200

00:16:01
00:19:31

00:20:32
00:14:24
00:14:05
00:15:06
00:20:17
00:27:33
00:33:02
00:23:42
00:20:35
00:20:33
00:23:12
00:23:23

zondag
Afstand(m) Tijd

3000 00:17:00
5200 DNS

5200 00:20:39
5200 00:15:00
5200 00:14:28
5200 DNF

5200 00:20:06
5200 00:29:10
5200 DNS

5200 00:24:39
5200 00:20:24
5200 00:20:39
5200 00:24:21
5200 DNS

00:33:02

00:41:11
00:29:24
00:28:33

00:40:23
00:56:43

00:48:21
00:40:59
00:41:13
00:47:34

Totale Tijd Totale afstand(m)

6000
5200

10400
10400
10400

5200
10400
10400

5200
10400
10400
10400
10400

5200



Gemiddelde snelheid

Naam hond

levi
Chasse
rumba
diesel
mika
point
Taru
Kenai
phil
Qas
Ben
Par
yukan
gioia
nala



